
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

05 

14 

68 

21 

28 

28A 

81 

96 

04 

7 

36 

74 

76 

26 

72 

06 

86 

38 

217 

3 

68A 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Jerry Robinson 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Gary Moore 

John McCormick 

Mark Hilderbrand 

Hugh Boocher 

James Farley 

Ron Pawley 

John Nash 

Bradley Steele 

Steven Cullman 

Larry Lunda 

Rick Ortman 

Randall Green 

Skott Burkland 

George Del Canto 

Craig Lesinski 

Andrew Uzarowski 

Glenn Maurer 

Ron Fuller 

Class 

6AP 

12MP3 

12GT 

6TA 

6AP 

6AP 

12MP3 

6AP 

12MP3 

8CP 

6TA 

6TA 

8AP 

12MP2 

8CP 

8BP 

6BP 

8BS 

12MP1 

8RS 

8BSL 

Laps 

6 

7 

5 

6 

6 

7 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

1 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

1:32.706 

1:34.586 

1:36.572 

1:38.594 

1:40.588 

1:41.011 

1:42.085 

1:44.363 

1:44.697 

1:46.630 

1:48.705 

1:50.441 

1:51.718 

1:51.762 

1:53.491 

1:54.976 

1:55.307 

2:02.176 

2:18.901 

2nd Best 

1:34.541 

1:35.893 

1:36.883 

1:39.037 

1:40.943 

1:41.380 

1:42.690 

1:45.210 

1:44.889 

1:47.282 

1:49.444 

1:51.807 

1:52.292 

1:51.955 

1:53.578 

1:55.198 

2:03.365 

2:43.915 

Year 

1972 

2010 

1998 

1968 

1985 

1972 

2012 

1966 

2004 

1961 

1964 

1966 

1970 

1988 

1972 

1969 

1967 

1976 

1983 

1984 

1977 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Mercury Cougar 

Ford Cobra IV 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Cobra 

Lexus IS300 

Lotus Super Seven 

Ford Falcon 

Ford Shelby GT350 

Porsche 914 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Sting Ray 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911SC 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Datsun 200SX 

Engine 

427 

8400 

5000 

302 

302 

460 

302 

289 

2800 

1536 

289 

302 

2400 

350 

2400 

1991 

331 

1999 

3000 

2500 

2000 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#3 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 11/20/2020 10:03:15 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

Group  6 8 12 

Group 6 8 12 Practice 

Practice started at 9:40:40 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

11/20/2020 09:40 AM 


